

BID TABULATION

BID DATE & TIME: Tuesday, June 7, 2016 @ 10:00 a.m.

PROJECT: 2016 Street Paving Program

k:/bidtabs/LAGRANGPK/16-089-2016 Street Paving

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		A-LAMP CONCRETE		GA PAVING LLC		G & M CEMENT CONST, INC.		J A JOHNSON PAVING		DAVIS CONC CONST CO		K-FIVE CONST CORP		BROTHERS ASPHALT PAV		TRIGGI CONSTRUCTION, INC	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	20,000	Ft	\$5.00	100,000.00	3.00	60,000.00	10.00	200,000.00	4.25	85,000.00	5.00	100,000.00	5.00	100,000.00	6.00	120,000.00	3.15	63,000.00	8.50	170,000.00
2. Sidewalk Removal	21,000	SqFt	2.00	42,000.00	1.10	23,100.00	1.50	31,500.00	1.00	21,000.00	1.20	25,200.00	1.20	25,200.00	2.00	42,000.00	1.05	22,050.00	1.75	36,750.00
3. Driveway Pavement Removal	3,800	SqYd	12.00	45,600.00	11.00	41,800.00	12.00	45,600.00	10.00	38,000.00	11.00	41,800.00	11.00	41,800.00	12.00	45,600.00	6.30	23,940.00	13.50	51,300.00
4. Pavement Removal	1,260	SqYd	12.00	15,120.00	12.00	15,120.00	12.00	15,120.00	10.00	12,600.00	14.00	17,640.00	14.00	17,640.00	15.00	18,900.00	15.75	19,845.00	15.00	18,900.00
5. HMA Surface Removal (Var Depth)	44,000	SqYd	4.00	176,000.00	3.00	132,000.00	2.45	107,800.00	2.50	110,000.00	3.00	132,000.00	2.50	110,000.00	4.00	176,000.00	2.25	99,000.00	3.35	147,400.00
6. 8" Dia., PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Replacement	40	Ft	200.00	8,000.00	150.00	6,000.00	320.00	12,800.00	320.00	12,800.00	320.00	12,800.00	380.00	15,200.00	350.00	14,000.00	288.75	11,550.00	275.00	11,000.00
7. 10" Dia., PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Replacement	40	Ft	250.00	10,000.00	160.00	6,400.00	450.00	18,000.00	450.00	18,000.00	450.00	18,000.00	390.00	15,600.00	500.00	20,000.00	467.25	18,690.00	445.00	17,800.00
8. 12" Dia., PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Replacement	165	Ft	300.00	49,500.00	200.00	33,000.00	600.00	99,000.00	700.00	115,500.00	600.00	99,000.00	460.00	75,900.00	750.00	123,750.00	609.00	100,485.00	580.00	95,700.00
9. 15" Dia., PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Replacement	100	Ft	350.00	35,000.00	200.00	20,000.00	350.00	35,000.00	350.00	35,000.00	350.00	35,000.00	435.00	43,500.00	400.00	40,000.00	404.25	40,425.00	385.00	38,500.00
10. 8"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	5	Each	400.00	2,000.00	1,200.00	6,000.00	680.00	3,400.00	800.00	4,000.00	800.00	4,000.00	1,500.00	7,500.00	900.00	4,500.00	1,113.00	5,565.00	1,060.00	5,300.00
11. 10"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	5	Each	450.00	2,250.00	1,400.00	7,000.00	700.00	3,500.00	800.00	4,000.00	850.00	4,250.00	1,850.00	9,250.00	950.00	4,750.00	1,764.00	8,820.00	1,680.00	8,400.00
12. 12"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	5	Each	550.00	2,750.00	1,500.00	7,500.00	750.00	3,750.00	900.00	4,500.00	900.00	4,500.00	1,940.00	9,700.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	1,974.00	9,870.00	1,880.00	9,400.00
13. 15"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	5	Each	650.00	3,250.00	1,600.00	8,000.00	780.00	3,900.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	950.00	4,750.00	2,000.00	10,000.00	1,050.00	5,250.00	2,625.00	13,125.00	2,500.00	12,500.00
14. 6" Dia., PVC Sanitary Sewer Service Pipe	100	Ft	20.00	2,000.00	30.00	3,000.00	45.00	4,500.00	10.00	1,000.00	50.00	5,000.00	123.00	12,300.00	55.00	5,500.00	5.25	525.00	5.00	500.00
15. Trench Backfill	600	CuYd	30.00	18,000.00	35.00	21,000.00	28.00	16,800.00	10.00	6,000.00	25.00	15,000.00	35.00	21,000.00	25.00	15,000.00	18.90	11,340.00	18.00	10,800.00
16. Inlet, Ty A, Ty 1 Frame, Open Lid	5	Each	1,500.00	7,500.00	1,350.00	6,750.00	1,500.00	7,500.00	1,500.00	7,500.00	1,500.00	7,500.00	1,800.00	9,000.00	1,600.00	8,000.00	1,496.25	7,481.25	1,425.00	7,125.00
17. Restricted Depth C/B, 4' Dia, Ty1 Fr, Open Lid	1	Each	3,500.00	3,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,450.00	3,450.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	4,147.50	4,147.50	3,950.00	3,950.00
18. Standard Valve Vault, 4' Dia	2	Each	3,000.00	6,000.00	2,350.00	4,700.00	4,600.00	9,200.00	4,800.00	9,600.00	4,800.00	9,600.00	4,200.00	8,400.00	5,500.00	11,000.00	3,150.00	6,300.00	3,000.00	6,000.00
19. Frames and Lids to be Adjusted	190	Each	350.00	66,500.00	300.00	57,000.00	350.00	66,500.00	250.00	47,500.00	400.00	76,000.00	350.00	66,500.00	425.00	80,750.00	350.00	66,500.00	300.00	57,000.00
20. Structures to be Reconstructed	40	Each	1,500.00	60,000.00	950.00	38,000.00	1,000.00	40,000.00	1,512.00	60,480.00	1,000.00	40,000.00	1,560.00	62,400.00	1,100.00	44,000.00	2,047.50	81,900.00	1,950.00	78,000.00
21. Frames and Lids, Ty 1	65	Each	350.00	22,750.00	350.00	22,750.00	300.00	19,500.00	260.00	16,900.00	300.00	19,500.00	280.00	18,200.00	325.00	21,125.00	325.00	21,125.00	300.00	19,500.00
22. Water Serv Boxes & Valve Boxes to be Adjusted	10	Each	150.00	1,500.00	150.00	1,500.00	80.00	800.00	100.00	1,000.00	100.00	1,000.00	200.00	2,000.00	150.00	1,500.00	157.50	1,575.00	125.00	1,250.00
23. Combination Curb and Gutter, Ty B-6.12 (Mod)	20,000	Ft	18.00	360,000.00	18.50	370,000.00	14.00	280,000.00	21.18	423,600.00	19.00	380,000.00	19.00	380,000.00	21.50	430,000.00	19.42	388,400.00	24.50	490,000.00
24. PCC Sidewalk, 5"	21,000	SqFt	5.50	115,500.00	5.10	107,100.00	4.40	92,400.00	5.45	114,450.00	4.40	92,400.00	4.40	92,400.00	4.50	94,500.00	5.25	110,250.00	5.00	105,000.00
25. Detectable Warnings	1,850	SqFt	25.00	46,250.00	30.00	55,500.00	17.00	31,450.00	15.00	27,750.00	15.00	27,750.00	15.00	27,750.00	15.00	27,750.00	38.85	71,872.50	20.00	37,000.00
26. PCC Driveway Pavement, 7"	3,600	SqYd	50.00	180,000.00	45.00	162,000.00	47.00	169,200.00	41.00	147,600.00	45.50	163,800.00	47.50	171,000.00	45.50	163,800.00	52.50	189,000.00	45.00	162,000.00
27. PCC Pavement, 8"	60	SqYd	55.00	3,300.00	60.00	3,600.00	65.00	3,900.00	60.00	3,600.00	50.00	3,000.00	50.00	3,000.00	50.00	3,000.00	68.25	4,095.00	50.00	3,000.00
28. Protective Coat	10,500	SqYd	1.50	15,750.00	0.20	2,100.00	0.15	1,575.00	0.01	105.00	0.10	1,050.00	0.10	1,050.00	0.10	1,050.00	1.05	11,025.00	0.01	105.00
29. PCC Base Course, 8"	1,200	SqYd	50.00	60,000.00	40.00	48,000.00	43.00	51,600.00	30.00	36,000.00	41.00	49,200.00	41.00	49,200.00	41.00	49,200.00	56.70	68,040.00	40.00	48,000.00
30. Deformed Tie Bars	500	Each	8.00	4,000.00	10.00	5,000.00	5.40	2,700.00	1.00	500.00	5.40	2,700.00	5.40	2,700.00	5.50	2,750.00	7.88	3,940.00	4.50	2,250.00
31. Reset Brick Pavers	350	SqFt	15.00	5,250.00	15.00	5,250.00	10.00	3,500.00	12.00	4,200.00	13.50	4,725.00	15.00	5,250.00	10.00	3,500.00	30.00	10,500.00	15.00	5,250.00
32. Incidental Hot-Mix Asphalt Surfacing	200	SqYd	65.00	13,000.00	35.00	7,000.00	2.50	500.00	30.00	6,000.00	41.00	8,200.00	2.50	500.00	45.00	9,000.00	30.00	6,000.00	45.00	9,000.00
33. Class 'D' Patches, Ty II, 6"	1,200	SqYd	55.00	66,000.00	50.00	60,000.00	25.00	30,000.00	34.00	40,800.00	10.00	12,000.00	29.00	34,800.00	35.00	42,000.00	40.00	48,000.00	46.50	55,800.00
34. Class 'D' Patches, Ty IV, 6"	1,200	SqYd	50.00	60,000.00	43.00	51,600.00	26.00	31,200.00	30.00	36,000.00	10.00	12,000.00	29.00	34,800.00	32.00	38,400.00	40.00	48,000.00	45.50	54,600.00
35. Class 'D' Patches, Ty III, 6"	1,200	SqYd	50.00	60,000.00	40.00	48,000.00	31.00	37,200.00	30.00	36,000.00	10.00	12,000.00	31.00	37,200.00	30.00	36,000.00	40.00	48,000.00	43.00	51,600.00
36. Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	29,100	Pound	0.75	21,825.00	0.01	291.00	0.30	8,730.00	0.01	291.00	0.01	291.00	0.01	291.00	0.01	291.00	0.38	11,058.00	0.01	291.00
37. Leveling Binder (Machine Method), N50	2,100	Ton	80.00	168,000.00	73.00	153,300.00	65.00	136,500.00	75.65	158,865.00	65.50	137,550.00	65.25	137,025.00	63.00	132,300.00	75.65	158,865.00	63.00	132,300.00
38. HMA Surface Course, Mix "D", N50	5,100	Ton	75.00	382,500.00	73.00	372,300.00	63.00	321,300.00	73.00	372,300.00	72.75	371,025.00	64.50	328,950.00	70.00	357,000.00	69.95	356,745.00	70.00	357,000.00
39. Topsoil Placement, 3"	10,000	SqYd	5.00	50,000.00	1.00	10,000.00	3.00	30,000.00	3.50	35,000.00	4.50	45,000.00	2.00	20,000.00	4.00	40,000.00	6.50	65,000.00	2.00	20,000.00
40. Sodding	10,000	SqYd	7.00	70,000.00	4.00	40,000.00	9.00	90,000.00	7.00	70,000.00	8.00	80,000.00	6.00	60,000.00	6.00	60,000.00	13.25	132,500.00	10.00	100,000.00
41. Supplemental Watering	50	Unit	10.00	500.00	1.00	50.00	50.00	2,500.00	0.01	0.50	65.00	3,250.00	46.00	2,300.00	60.00	3,000.00	60.00	3,000.00	0.01	0.50
42. Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	1	LS	40,000.00	40,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	82,500.00	82,500.00	148,669.00	148,669.00	107,000.00	107,000.00	43,000.00	43,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00	47,750.00	47,750.00
43. Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701801	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00												